Formula65 / High / Extreme
High protection class exit sign luminaire: Casing with convex light-emitting surface and
clear cover with click fasteners. Lighting control is provided by a plastic reflector. Single-
sided signage is provided by self-adhesive exit sign films, double-sided signage is pro-
vided by an exit sign display insert. The Formula65 High and Extreme version comes with
M26 cable entries. The Formula65 Extreme version comes with integrated heating so that
it can also be used outdoors at ambient temperatures from -40°C to +40°C.
Versions for surface wall mounting and surface ceiling mounting or with additional ac-

tely.
Please order mounting accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 25 m VD 30m
- F95943 Adaptor for suspension suspension
F95600 F95600 Rectangular suspension: 250 mm
F95601 F95601 Rectangular suspension: 500 mm
F95602 F95602 Rectangular suspension: 1000 mm
- F95401 Wire suspension: max. 1200 mm
- FB19045 Bracket suspension
- F95942 Cover for outdoor bracket suspension
FB19040 FB19040 Box for recessed mounting for solid wall or
ceiling
FB19048 FB19048 Box for recessed mounting for solid wall or
ceiling (for High and Extreme version)
FB19041 FB19041 Kit for recessed mounting in hollow wall or
ceilings
FB19049 FB19049 Kit for recessed mounting in hollow wall or
ceilings (for High and Extreme version)
Please order additional accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 25 m VD 30m
- 19059 Exit sign display-pane
- E16041M-KIT-F65 Exit sign display-pane
- E16040M-KIT-F65 Exit sign display-pane
FB12194 - Wire guard (surface wall mounting)
Fitting supplied complete with
VD 25 m VD 30m
FB19044M            - Kit of exit sign films
Spirit level Box for recessed mounting Kit for recessed mounting
surface wall mounting  recessed wall mounting solid walls  recessed wall mounting hollow walls
surface ceiling mounting recessed ceiling mounting
solid ceilings